AMENDMENTS TO LB 999

(Amendments to AM2366)

Introduced by Karpisek, 32.

- 1 1. On page 1, strike lines 10 through 14; and in line 15
- 2 strike "<u>(3)</u>" and insert "<u>(2)</u>".
- 3 2. On page 2, line 17, strike "(4)" and insert "(3)"; and
- 4 in line 25 strike "(5)" and insert "(4)".